Property taxes on a typical single family dwelling in Lane County

Area

Blachly

City of Coburg

City of Cottage Grove
City of Creswell

City of Dunes

City of Eugene

City of Florence

City of Junction City
City of Lowell

City of Oakridge

City of Springfield
City of Veneta

City of Westfir
Crow-Applegate
Eugene (4J SD)
Eugene (Bethel School)
Mapleton (SD 32)
Marcola (SD 79J)
McKenzie (SD 68)
Pleasant Hill (SD 1)
River Road Park & Rec
Santa Clara RFPD
Lane County

Springfield School

2022
Median
Assessed
Value

$146,343
$280,815
$169,848
$203,421
$302,891
$238,297
$216,863
$204,453
$160,294
$112,009
$175,832
$189,813
$114,909
$217,228
$240,588
$191,751
$142,740
$213,474
$238,602
$277,948
$186,507
$197,725
$213,763
$186,993

2022 Total
Tax Rate

11.4240
16.8107
18.2968
14.4484
10.6466
19.6972
13.5076
16.6147
11.8685
16.2951
18.2578
19.0279
18.3991
12.8051
19.6972
17.2471
11.9732
11.9399
10.0007
12.2864
17.0777
13.0763
19.6972
18.2578

2022 Total
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Tax

1,671.82
4,720.70
3,107.67
2,939.11
3,224.76
4,693.78
2,929.30
3,396.93
1,902.45
1,825.20
3,210.31
3,611.74
2,114.22
2,781.63
4,738.91
3,307.15
1,709.05
2,548.86
2,386.19
3,414.98
3,185.11
2,585.51
4,210.53
3,414.08

Sample areas have the following property taxes:

2023
Median

Assessed

Value
$152,599
$290,553
$175,048
$209,680
$316,892
$246,107
$225,059
$211,908
$175,881
$116,043
$182,487
$195,712
$118,356
$227,064
$248,454
$197,896
$147,022
$221,312
$246,663
$286,286
$192,542
$203,731
$221,006
$193,858

2023 Total
Tax Rate

11.584

16.947

18.478
14.5842
10.8066
19.8931
13.6676

16.923
11.9643
16.5011
18.3252
19.1855
18.6051
12.8722
19.8931
17.4606
12.1539
12.0285
10.1607
12.0501

17.214
13.2126
19.8931
18.3252

2023 Total
Tax

$1,767.70
$4,923.99
$3,234.54
$3,058.02
$3,424.53
$4,895.83
$3,076.01
$3,586.11
$2,104.29
$1,914.84
$3,344.11
$3,754.82
$2,202.03
$2,922.81
$4,942.51
$3,455.38
$1,786.88
$2,662.05
$2,506.26
$3,449.77
$3,314.42
$2,691.82
$4,396.49
$3,552.49



