Property taxes on a typical single family dwelling in Lane County Sample areas have the following property taxes:

Area	2022 Median Assessed Value	2022 Total Tax Rate	20	022 Total Tax	2023 Median Assessed Value	2023 Total Tax Rate	2023 Total Tax
Blachly	\$146,343	11.4240	\$	1,671.82	\$152,599	11.584	\$1,767.70
City of Coburg	\$280,815	16.8107	\$	4,720.70	\$290,553	16.947	\$4,923.99
City of Cottage Grove	\$169,848	18.2968	\$	3,107.67	\$175,048	18.478	\$3,234.54
City of Creswell	\$203,421	14.4484	\$	2,939.11	\$209,680	14.5842	\$3,058.02
City of Dunes	\$302,891	10.6466	\$	3,224.76	\$316,892	10.8066	\$3,424.53
City of Eugene	\$238,297	19.6972	\$	4,693.78	\$246,107	19.8931	\$4,895.83
City of Florence	\$216,863	13.5076	\$	2,929.30	\$225,059	13.6676	\$3,076.01
City of Junction City	\$204,453	16.6147	\$	3,396.93	\$211,908	16.923	\$3,586.11
City of Lowell	\$160,294	11.8685	\$	1,902.45	\$175,881	11.9643	\$2,104.29
City of Oakridge	\$112,009	16.2951	\$	1,825.20	\$116,043	16.5011	\$1,914.84
City of Springfield	\$175,832	18.2578	\$	3,210.31	\$182,487	18.3252	\$3,344.11
City of Veneta	\$189,813	19.0279	\$	3,611.74	\$195,712	19.1855	\$3,754.82
City of Westfir	\$114,909	18.3991	\$	2,114.22	\$118,356	18.6051	\$2,202.03
Crow-Applegate	\$217,228	12.8051	\$	2,781.63	\$227,064	12.8722	\$2,922.81
Eugene (4J SD)	\$240,588	19.6972	\$	4,738.91	\$248,454	19.8931	\$4,942.51
Eugene (Bethel School)	\$191,751	17.2471	\$	3,307.15	\$197,896	17.4606	\$3,455.38
Mapleton (SD 32)	\$142,740	11.9732	\$	1,709.05	\$147,022	12.1539	\$1,786.88
Marcola (SD 79J)	\$213,474	11.9399	\$	2,548.86	\$221,312	12.0285	\$2,662.05
McKenzie (SD 68)	\$238,602	10.0007	\$	2,386.19	\$246,663	10.1607	\$2,506.26
Pleasant Hill (SD 1)	\$277,948	12.2864	\$	3,414.98	\$286,286	12.0501	\$3,449.77
River Road Park & Rec	\$186,507	17.0777	\$	3,185.11	\$192,542	17.214	\$3,314.42
Santa Clara RFPD	\$197,725	13.0763	\$	2,585.51	\$203,731	13.2126	\$2,691.82
Lane County	\$213,763	19.6972	\$	4,210.53	\$221,006	19.8931	\$4,396.49
Springfield School	\$186,993	18.2578	\$	3,414.08	\$193,858	18.3252	\$3,552.49